
5
0

174

3
2

4
2

60

44

6
88

3

2
0

178

8
0

Head Detail

Meeting Style Detail

Cill Detail

Stainless steel wall ties 

minimum 5 per m2

Blockwork internal leaf

Proprietary cavity tray

Weepholes to perpends at 

900mm centres

lintel to structural

engineers details

Proprietary cavity closer

Timber Window

Painted White

Stainless steel wall ties 

minimum 5 per m2

Brick external leaf

Render

Timber Window

Painted White

Do NOT scale from this drawing. Use dimensions illustrated only. All 

dimensions and levels are in millimeters. All dimensions and levels 

shall be verified onsite before proceeding with works.
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Mr & Mrs Davies, The Cottage, Low Street, 

North Wheatley, RETFORD, DN22 9DR

New Build 6 Berth Garage

PM--01

GARAGE DOOR SECTION- SCALE 1:20 - CONDITION 4

GARAGE DOOR ELEVATION- SCALE 1:20 - CONDITION 4

WINDOW DETAILS- SCALE 1:4 - CONDITION 4

WINDOW HEAD AND CILL DETAILS- SCALE 1:10 - CONDITION 4

GARAGE DOORS

Material - Composite (Heritage range)

Design - Horizontal sectional

Finish - Black RAL9005, wood grain effect 

Operation Method - Electrical up and over with manual 

override, no handles externally for security. 

Fixing Method - Bolt fixings through metal frame into 

internal masonry block work.  (No fixings seen externally)


